EN0H-2113GE23 R0520
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2113G
Radiator Valves
V2000FX
Low-flow Thermostatic Valve
Presettable thermostatic valve body with proportional characteristic for low flows
E23 R0520 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2113GE23 R0520 • Subject to change 5
V2000FX - Low-flow Thermostatic Valve
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
V2000/V2020: Bodies with internal threads and metal-to-metal sealing radiator tailpieces
Fig. 7. D- Straight Fig. 8. E - Angled Fig. 9. A - Axial
Fig. 11. L – double angle (corner) left Fig. 12. R – double angle (corner) right
Body type DN EN 215
certified
Qnom range
with std. head
Pipe
connection
l L h H h2 OS-No.
E - Angled
per EN 215 D-Series
10 • 10-70 kg/h Rp 3/8" 26 52 22 20 - V2000EFX10
15 • 10-70 kg/h Rp 1/2" 29 58 26 20 - V2000EFX15
D - Straight
per EN215 D-Series
10 • 10-70 kg/h Rp 3/8" 59 85 - 25 - V2000DFX10
15 • 10-70 kg/h Rp 1/2" 66 95 - 25 - V2000DFX15
E - Angled
per EN 215 F-Series
10 • 10-70 kg/h Rp 3/8" 24 49 20 21 - V2020EFX10
15 • 10-70 kg/h Rp 1/2" 26 53 23 22 - V2020EFX15
D - Straight
per EN 215 F-Series
10 • 10-70 kg/h Rp 3/8" 50 75 - 26 - V2020DFX10
15 • 10-70 kg/h Rp 1/2" 55 82 - 26 - V2020DFX15
A - Axial 10 10-70 kg/h Rp 3/8" 24 50 22 33 - V2000AFX10
15 10-70 kg/h Rp 1/2" 26 54 26 35 - V2000AFX15
L – Double Angle
(Corner) Left
10 10-70 kg/h Rp 3/8" 24 53 26 22 26.5 V2020LFX10
15 10-70 kg/h Rp 1/2" 24 53 26 26 30.5 V2020LFX15
R - Double Angle
(Corner) Right
10 10-70 kg/h Rp 3/8" 24 53 26 26 26.5 V2020RFX10
15 10-70 kg/h Rp 1/2" 24 53 26 26 30.5 V2020RFX15
6 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2113GE23 R0520 • Subject to change
V2000FX - Low-flow Thermostatic Valve
ACCESSORIES
Description Dimension Part No.
VA8201 Metallic presetting key with chrome plating
for PI, SX, FX and LX type valves VA8201PI04

3/8", DN10 VA5201A010
1/2", DN15 VA5201A015
VA5204B Extended radiator tailpiece, nickel-plated, to be shortened as required
3/8" x 70 mm (for DN10) thread approx. 50
mm
VA5204B010
1/2" x 76 mm (for DN15) thread approx. 65
mm
VA5204B015
VA6290 Reduction piece
1" pipe > 1/2" valve VA6290A260
11/4" pipe > 1/2" valve VA6290A280
FIG1/2CS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring. For valves with internal
thread.
3/8", DN10 10 mm FIG3/8CS10
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CS12
1/2", DN15 10 mm FIG1/2CS10
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CS15
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CS16
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2113GE23 R0520 • Subject to change 7
V2000FX - Low-flow Thermostatic Valve
SPARE PARTS
FIG1/2CSS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring and support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness..
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CSS12
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16
1/2", DN15 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18
FIG1/2M Compression fitting for MULTILAYER pipe
Consisting of compression nut, compression ring and support insert. For valves
with internal thread.
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2M16X2
Overview Description Dimension Part No.
1 Metal-to-metal sealing radiator tailpiece
3/8", DN10 VA5200B010
1/2", DN15 VA5200B015